11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

SCP SOFTBALL SPRING 2026 PRE-SEASON SCHEDULE

SAT 3/21 SUN 3/22 MON 3/23 TUE 3/24 WED 3/25 THU 3/26 FRI 3/27
Home | Visitor Home | Visitor Home | Visitor Home | Visitor Home | Visitor Home | Visitor
FIELD PREP
LEAGUE PRACTICES
FIELD PREP
LEAGUE PRACTICES LEAGUE PRACTICES LEAGUE PRACTICES LEAGUE PRACTICES
MP-BMC P MP-CS P
FIELD
OL-PPB O OL-BPM [ B WORK
DAY
MP-WH . FIELD PREP FIELD PREP FIELD PREP FIELD PREP
LEAGUE PRACTICES
LL-ACP OL-TB OL-BPM o LL-ACP P MP-WH
LEAGUE PRACTICES
P-PP MP-BMC B P MP-CS 0 B OL-PPB

Ladies' League Teams

Linda Hilley ReMax

Atl Exchange Jewelry

Georgia Banking Co

LL-ACP

A Christian Plumber

Cools Screens

Open League Teams

OL-PPB Perdue Paint & Body
OL-BPM | Blasingame Pest Mgt
OL-TBG The Bradford Group
[o]BN\[:]YB Natl Brake & Muffler

Men's Premier League Teams

MP-WH Welcome Home

Snow Flow H & C

Sons Honda

MP-BMC Bryan Miller

MP-CS Cools Screens

Pace Phys Therapy

A Christian Plumber




