

SCP SOFTBALL SPRING 2026 PRE-SEASON SCHEDULE

	SAT 3/21		SUN 3/22		MON 3/23		TUE 3/24		WED 3/25		THU 3/26		FRI 3/27								
	Home	Visitor	Home	Visitor	Home	Visitor	Home	Visitor	Home	Visitor	Home	Visitor									
11:00 AM	FIELD PREP		LEAGUE PRACTICES										FIELD WORK DAY								
12:00 PM	MP-CP	MP-PPT	FIELD PREP		LEAGUE PRACTICES																
1:00 PM	LL-LH	LL-CS	FIELD PREP																		
2:00 PM	MP-BMC	MP-SH	MP-CS	MP-SF																	
3:00 PM	OL-PPB	OL-TBG	OL-BPM	OL-NBM																	
4:00 PM	LEAGUE PRACTICES		LL-GBC	LL-AEX										FIELD PREP	FIELD PREP	FIELD PREP	FIELD PREP				
5:00 PM	LEAGUE PRACTICES		MP-WH	MP-CP																	
6:00 PM	LEAGUE PRACTICES		LEAGUE PRACTICES											LL-ACP	LL-LH	OL-TBG	OL-BPM	LL-AEX	LL-ACP	MP-SF	MP-WH
7:00 PM	LEAGUE PRACTICES		LEAGUE PRACTICES											MP-PPT	MP-BMC	LL-CS	LL-GBC	MP-SH	MP-CS	OL-NBM	OL-PPB
8:00 PM	LEAGUE PRACTICES		LEAGUE PRACTICES																		

Ladies' League Teams	
LL-LH	Linda Hilley ReMax
LL-AEX	Atl Exchange Jewelry
LL-GBC	Georgia Banking Co
LL-ACP	A Christian Plumber
LL-CS	Cools Screens

Open League Teams	
OL-PPB	Perdue Paint & Body
OL-BPM	Blasingame Pest Mgt
OL-TBG	The Bradford Group
OL-NBM	Natl Brake & Muffler

Men's Premier League Teams	
MP-WH	Welcome Home
MP-SF	Snow Flow H & C
MP-SH	Sons Honda
MP-BMC	Bryan Miller
MP-CS	Cools Screens
MP-PPT	Pace Phys Therapy
MP-CP	A Christian Plumber